
On Te' Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pitti Samuele (06/3992) 4 12 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagiolini Tommaso (06/1634) 4 12 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colcelli Simone (06/3991) 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domini Aurora (06/3575) 4 9 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spano' Antonio (06/1633) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paganini Alessandro (04/569) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Matteo (06/3987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colcelli Pietro (06/4167) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitti Samuele 06/3992 12 30 2,50

Biagiolini Tommaso 06/1634 10 26 2,60

Colcelli Simone 06/3991 8 22 2,75

Domini Aurora 06/3575 10 15 1,50

Spano' Antonio 06/1633 4 12 3,00

Paganini Alessandro 04/569 2 4 2,00

Calori Matteo 06/3987 0 0 0,00

Colcelli Pietro 06/4167 2 0 0,00

Do kojo kojo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matei Meri (06/437) 4 12 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Eleonora (06/3358) 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lleshgegaj Armando (06/3510) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaramella Luigi (06/4097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Municchi Danny (06/4046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matei Meri 06/437 12 24 2,00

Peruzzi Eleonora 06/3358 12 15 1,25

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 12 10 0,83

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 4 7 1,75

Lleshgegaj Armando 06/3510 4 4 1,00

Ciaramella Luigi 06/4097 0 0 0,00

Municchi Danny 06/4046 0 0 0,00

Melissa House Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Renda Patabendige Neetha 4 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortonesi Elisa (06/3404) 2 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 4 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burzi Silvia  (06/3911) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alunni Valentina (06/2868) 2 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 12 18 1,50

Cortonesi Elisa 06/3404 8 12 1,50

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 10 8 0,80

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 8 6 0,75

Burzi Silvia 06/3911 2 5 2,50

Alunni Valentina 06/2868 8 2 0,25

Birrificio San Girolamo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bracciali Federico (06/1959) 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancio Gaetano (06/3811) 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Gabriele (06/3799) 4 5 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalisi Massimiliano (06/3798) 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balestri Paola (06/4225) 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiumana Fabio (06/3889) 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracciali Federico 06/1959 12 23 1,92

Ciancio Gaetano 06/3811 8 16 2,00

Bartolini Gabriele 06/3799 10 9 0,90

Scalisi Massimiliano 06/3798 6 8 1,33

Balestri Paola 06/4225 6 6 1,00

Fiumana Fabio 06/3889 6 6 1,00


